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Abercrombie, Joe
Adler-Olsen, Jussi
Alcott, Kate
Archer, Jeffrey
Balogh, Mary
Barbieri, Maggie
Barry, Quan
Beaton, M. C.
Bleedel, Sara
Boyne, John
Bracewell, Patricia
Brett, Simon
Brody, Frances
Burke, Shannon
Carr, Robyn
Clarkson, John
Ferris, Monica
Fluke, Joanne
Franklin, Ariana
Freeman, Brian
Freveletti, Jamie
Gaiman, Neil
Handler, Daniel
Hannah, Kristin
Hornby, Nick
Johnson, T. Geronimo
Johnston, Tim
Kaaberbgl, Lene
Kelly, Jim

Kelly, Mary Pat
Kendrick, Beth
Keneally, Thomas
King, Laurie R.
LeCraw, Holly
Mallery, Susan
Marche, Stephen
Mason, Jamie
Matthews, Beryl,

McCall Smith, Alexander

Michaels, Fern
Oke, Janette

MARCH 2015

FICTION

Half the world

The alphabet house

A touch of stardust

Mightier than the sword

Beyond the sunrise

Lies that bind

She weeps each time you're born
Death of a liar

The forgotten girls

A history of loneliness

The price of blood

The Tomb in Turkey : A Fethering Mystery
A woman unknown

Into the savage country

One wish

Among thieves

Darned if you do

Double Fudge Brownie Murder

The siege winter

Season of fear

Robert Ludlum's the Geneva strategy
Trigger Warning : Short Fictions and Disturbances
We are pirates

The Nightingale

Funny girl

Welcome to Braggsville

Descent

Doctor Death : a Madeleine Karno mystery
At death’s window

Of Irish Blood

New uses for old boyfriends

Shame and the captives

Dreaming Spies

The half brother

Girls of Mischief Bay

The hunger of the wolf

Monday's lie

Two strangers

Bertie's Guide to Life and Mothers: A 44 Scotland Street
In plain sight

Where trust lies

¢ Continued on other side ®



Pataki, Allison
Riordan, Kate
Sears, Michael
Snyder, Carrie
Steel, Danielle
Swanson, Peter
Treuer, David

Van Praag, Menna
Wait, Lea

Yoerg, Sonja Ingrid
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The accidental empress
Fiercombe Manor

Long way down

Girl runner

Prodigal son

The kind worth killing
Prudence

The Dress Shop of Dreams
Twisted threads

House broken

NONFICTION

158.1 LOY

303.483 RIC

332.6092 BRO

337.0904 CON

346.012 GRE

346.7303 MCG

362.24 BRE

363.4509 HAR

364.1323 CHA

364.1523 PRE

364.168 GOO

368.43 KOT

510.92 HOD

570 GER

Loyd, Alexander

Richtel, Matt

Browder, Bill

Conway, Ed

Green, Lisa

McGinty, Brian

Brent, Carolyn

Hari, Johann
Chayes, Sarah

Presley, James

Goodman, Marc

Kotlikoff, Laurence J.

Hodges, Andrew

Gerald, Michael C.

Beyond Willpower: The Secret Principle to
Achieving Success in Life, Love, and
Happiness

A Deadly Wandering: A Tale of Tragedy
and Redemption in the Age of Attention
Red notice : a true story of high finance,
murder, and one man's fight for justice
The Summit: Bretton Woods, 1944: J. M.
Keynes and the Reshaping of the Global
Economy

On your case

Lincoln's greatest case : the river, the
bridge, and the making of America

The caregiver's companion : caring for your
loved one medically, financially and
emotionally while caring for yourself
Chasing the scream : the first and last days
of the war on drugs

Thieves of state : why corruption threatens
global security

The Phantom Killer: Unlocking the Mystery
of the Texarkana Serial Murders

Future Crimes: Everything Is Connected,
Everyone Is Vulnerable and What We Can
Do about It

Get what's yours : the secrets to maxing
out your social security

Alan Turing : the enigma : the book that
inspired the film The Imitation Game

The biology book : from the origin of life to
epigenetics, 250 milestones



590 BAR

612.17 DUN
612.82 GAZ
616.8521 MOR

630 HEW

634.0442 RAL

634.7 HOM

635 GRE

635 JOY

635 NEW

635.04 CAM

635.932 CLA

635.986 PEA
636.097 MUR
641.5 ZAK

641.5631 CAI

641.5631 LOW

643.12 BRA
646.21 SHO

646.79 GOL

Walpole Public Library
NEW BOOKS - 2015

Barnes, Simon

Dunn, Rob R.
Gazzaniga, Michael
Morris, David J.

Hewitt, Ben

Ralph, Ann

Bowling, Barbara L.

Green, Kristin

Joy, LaManda

Newcomb, Karen

Campbell, Stu

Clausen, Ruth Rogers

Pearson, Philippa
Murphy, Antonia

Zakarian, Geoffrey

Cain, Nancy

Lowell, Jax Peters

Bray, llona M.
Shore, Debbie

Goldstein, Martin B.

Ten Million Aliens: A Journey Through the
Entire Animal Kingdom

The man who touched his own heart : true
tales of science, surgery, and mystery
Tales from both sides of the brain

The evil hours : a biography of post-
traumatic stress disorder

The nourishing homestead : one back-to-
the land family's plan for cultivating soil,
skills, and spirit

Grow a little fruit tree : simple pruning
techniques for small-space, easy-harvest
fruit trees

Homegrown berries : successfully grow
your own strawberries, raspberries,
blueberries, blackberries, and more.
Plantiful : start small, grow big with 150
plants that spread, self-sow, and
overwinter

Start a community food garden : the
essential handbook

The postage stamp vegetable garden :
grow tons of organic vegetables in tiny
spaces and containers

How to mulch : save water, feed the soil,
and suppress weeds

Essential perennials : the complete
reference to 2700 perennials for the home
garden

Small space garden ideas

Dirty chick : adventures of an unlikely
farmer

My perfect pantry

Against the grain : extraordinary gluten-
free recipes made from real, all-natural
ingredients

The gluten-free revolution : absolutely
everything you need to know about losing
the wheat, reclaiming your health, and
eating happily ever after

Selling your house : Nolo's essential guide
Sew useful : 23 simple storage solutions to
sew for the home

What to do to retire successfully :
navigating psychological, financial and
lifestyle hurdles



648.8 RAI

649.1 LIE

649.3 WHI

684.1 BRO

720.974 MEI

746.43 ECK

747.94 NIC

791.43 SAN

794 PIL

809.3 ELL
813 WILDER
929.1 JOU
940.18 JOR
941.7082 FOS

946.081 RHO

959.7043 APP

973.34 MID

973.55 LEV

973.91 FRA

973.911 LEM
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Rains, Valerie

Lieber, Ron

White, Dana Angelo
Brown, Amanda

Meister, Maureen

Eckman, Edie

Nicholas, Kristin

Santopietro, Tom

Pilon, Mary

Ellis, Samantha

Wilder, Laura Ingalls
National Geographic
Society

Jordan, William C.

Foster, R. F.
Rhodes, Richard
Appy, Christian G.
Middlekauf, Robert

Levin, Phyllis

Fraser, Steve

Lembeck, Harry

Smart storage solutions : creative closets,
stylish shelves & more

The opposite of spoiled : raising kids who
are grounded, generous, and smart about
money

First bites : superfoods for babies and
toddlers

Spruce : a step-by-step guide to upholstery
and design

Arts and crafts architecture : history and
heritage in New England

The crochet answer book : solutions to
every problem you'll ever face : answers to
every question you'll ever ask

Crafting a colorful home : a room-by-room
guide to personalizing your space with
color

The sound of music story : how one young
nun, one handsome Austrian captain, and
seven singing Von Trapp children inspired
the most beloved film of all time

The monopolists : obsession, fury, and the
scandal behind the world's favorite board
game

How to be a heroine : or, what I've learned
from reading too much

Pioneer Girl: The Annotated Autobiography
Journeys home : inspiring stories, plus tips
and strategies to find your family history
Europe in the high Middle Ages

Vivid Faces: The Revolutionary Generation
in Ireland, 1890-1923

Hell and good company : the Spanish Civil
War and the world it made

American reckoning : the Vietham War and
our national identity

Washington's revolution : the making of a
leader

The Remarkable Education of John Quincy
Adams

The age of acquiescence : the life and
death of American resistance to organized
wealth and power

Taking on Theodore Roosevelt : how one
senator defied the president on Brownsville
and shook American politics



